
Members List

Phone: +43 - 1 / 480 30 60

Fax: +43 - 1 / 480 30 60 26

website: www.fida.at

Phone: +43 - 1 / 480 30 60 24 Phone: +43 - 1 / 480 30 60 23

Mobile: +43 - 699 / 14 80 30 01 Mobile: +43 - 664 / 88 64 74 76

Fax: +43 - 1 / 480 30 60 26 Fax: +43 - 1 / 480 30 60 26

e-mail: michael.schuech@fida.at e-mail: miroslav.zlatic@fida.at

Phone: +49 - 621 / 72 25 01

Mobile: +49 - 152 / 34 38 97 44

e-mail: arno.meinl@meinl-logistic.de

DHL
DHL Worldwide Network NV

De Kleetlaan 1 Mr. Patrick Bossuyt

B-1831 Diegem (Regional Restricted Commodities Expert Manager)

Phone: +32 - 2 / 711 70 19 Phone: +32 - 2 / 711 70 19

website: www.dhl.com Mobile: +32 - 473 / 23 30 63

e-mail: patrick.bossuyt@dhl.com

ISI
Isotopes Services International NV/SA

Mercuriusstraat 26

B-1930 Zaventem (Nossegem) Mr. Gilles Dos Santos (Managing Director)

Phone: +32 (0) 2 302 49 70 Phone: +32 (0) 2 302 49 88

Fax: +32 (0 )2 302 49 80 Fax: +32 (0) 2 302 49 80

e-mail: info@isotopes.be e-mail: g.dossantos@isotopes.be

website: www.isotopes.be

Mr. Rudy Couwenbergh
(Marketing & Business Development Manager)

Phone: +32 (0) 2 302 49 90

Fax: +32 (0) 2 302 49 80

Mobile: +32 - 473 / 95 75 19

e-mail: r.couwenbergh@isotopes.be

BELGIUM:

AUSTRIA:
Fida & Schüch GmbH 

Shuttleworthstrasse 19

A-1210 Wien

Mr. Michael Schüch (Managing Director)

Mr. Arno Meinl (External Representative)

Mr. Miroslav Zlatic (Operations Manager)
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Bolloré Logistics Belgium
Bolloré Logistics Belgium N.V.

Rijnkaai 37

B-2000 Antwerpen Mrs. Cindy Van Deuren

Phone: +32 - 3 / 234 55 90 (Healthcare Manager Belgium)

Fax: +32 - 3 / 234 55 10 Phone: +32 - 3 / 234 56 28  

e-mail: bircan.sogutlu@bollore.com Mobile: +32 - 478 / 54 93 62

website: www.bollore-logistics.com e-mail: cindy.vandeuren@bollore.com

ISOLIFE

3 Avenue d’Ouessant

F-91140 VILLEBON SUR YVETTE Mr. Fabrice Nibart (Managing Director)

Phone: +33 - 1 / 69 35 17 30 Phone: +33 - 1 / 69 35 17 30

Fax: +33 - 1 / 69 31 35 04 Mobile: +33 - 673 / 90 70 10

website: www.isolife.fr e-mail: fabrice.nibart@isolife.fr

ISOVITAL

Parc Eurasanté

85 B Rue Nelson Mandela

F-59120 LOOS

Phone: +33 - 3 / 20 16 02 40 Mr. Philippe Sueur (Managing Director)

Fax: +33 - 3 / 20 16 02 44 Phone: +33 - 3 / 20 16 02 40

website: www.isovital.fr e-mail: philippe.sueur@isovital.com

Messageries Forestier

12 Rue du Docteur Bihorel

F-78200 MANTES LA JOLIE

Phone :        +33 1 34 77 90 41 Mr. Christian Forestier (Managing Director)

Contact : contact@messagerie-forestier.com Phone :        +33 6 09 13 29 49

website :      http://www.messagerie-forestier.com e-mail : messagerie.forestier78@gmail.com 

FRANCE:
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Borchardt 
Borchardt Logistics GmbH

Fasanenweg 7c

D-65451 Kelsterbach

Phone: +49 6107 96776-0 Mr. Thomas Behr (COO)

Fax: +49 6107 96776-20 e-mail : tb@borchardt-logistics.de

website: www.borchardt-logistics.de

US KURIER
US Kurier Transportunternehmen GmbH

Bornstr. 2

D-35641 Schöffengrund Mr. Lars Schopf

Phone: +49 - 6445 / 601773 (Manager Transport & Administration)

Fax: +49 - 6445 / 601779 Phone: +49 - 6445 / 601773

24h Hotline: +49 - 151 / 10 25 71 75 Fax: +49 - 6445 / 601779

e-mail: uskurier-oh@t-online.de Mobile: +49 - 178 / 53 36 464

website: www.us-kurier.de e-mail: lars.schopf@us-kurier.de

MIT Radiopharma

Via Artigianato 12

I-20061 Carugate (MI)

Phone: +39 - 02 / 92 159 1 Mr. Marco Crenna (Managing Director)

Fax: +39 - 02 / 92 159 222 Phone: +39 - 02 / 92 159 244

e-mail: info@mitradiopharma.it Mobile: +39 - 348 / 004 52 89

website: www.mitradiopharma.it e-mail: marco.crenna@mitradiopharma.it

Mr. Stefano Amann (Quality Responsible) Mr. Gianfranco D'Attanasio (Dang. Goods Shipp. Dept.)

Phone: +39 - 02 / 92 159 227 Phone: +39 - 02 / 92 159 223

Mobile: +39 - 331 / 617 09 05 Mobile: +39 - 348 / 401 30 03

e-mail: stefano.amann@mitradiopharma.it e-mail: gianfranco.d_attanasio@mitradiopharma.it

ITALY:

GERMANY:
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Fiege
FIEGE BV

Daalderweg 1

NL-1507 DS Zaandam Mr. Csaba Földes (Director)

Phone: +31 - 75 / 65 01 601 Phone: +31 - 75 / 65 01 642

Fax: +31 - 75 / 65 01 690 Fax: +31 - 75 / 65 01 692

e-mail: nl-sales-healthcare@fiege.com Mobile: +31 - 6 / 43 27 96 06

website: www.FIEGE.nl e-mail: csaba.foeldes@fiege.com

Mr. Jorg de Boer (Special Service Manager)  

Phone: +31 - 75 / 65 01 642

Fax: +31 - 75 / 65 01 692

Mobile: +31 - 6 / 43 27 17 51

e-mail: jorg. deboer@fiege.com

Van Rooijen Logistiek B.V.

Achtseweg Noord 60

NL-5651 GG Eindhoven

Phone: +31 - 40 / 262 81 81

website: www.vanrooijen.nl

Mr. Henry Van Rooijen (CEO) Mr. Mike Siebesma

e-mail: henry@vanrooijen.nl e-mail: mike@vanrooijen.nl

VAN ROOIJEN PHARMA NV
Schietstandlaan 2

B-2300 Turnhout

Phone: +32 - 14 / 45 50 65

IFE
Institutt for energiteknikk/Institute for Energy Technology

Institutveien 18

N-2007 Kjeller

Phone: +47 - 63 80 63 00 Mr. Garm Oscar Lyckander (Sector Director)

e-mail: ordrektr@ife.no Mobile: +47 - 971 08 600

website: www.ife.no e-mail: garm.oscar.lyckander@ife.no

Mrs. Nina Foyn Mr. Jon Asbjørn Rogne

Mobile: +47 - 901 85 028 Mobile: +47 - 454 80 776

e-mail: nina.foyn@ife.no e-mail: jon.rogne@ife.no

The NETHERLANDS:

NORWAY:
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ETSA Global Logistics, S.A.U., S.M.E.

Carretera Salamanca

Vitigudino km 0,7 (Centramesa) Mr. Manuel J. Rodriguez Sánchez

E-37008  Salamanca (Radioactive Transport Manager)

Phone:  +34 - 923 / 330 980 Phone: +34 - 923 / 330 980

Fax:  +34 - 923 / 331 524 Fax: +34 - 923 / 331 545

e-mail: transport@etsa.es Mobile: +34 - 600 / 974 683

website: www.etsa.es e-mail: mjr@etsa.es

SAR- Transporte AG

Mattenstrasse 1

CH-5200 Brugg Mr. Philipp Kuhn (Managing Director)

Phone: +41 - 56 / 460 60 60 Phone:  +41 - 56 / 460 60 60

Fax: +41 - 56 / 460 60 66 Fax:  +41 - 56 / 460 60 66

e-mail: info@sar.ch Mobile:  +41 - 76 / 356 77 90

website: www.sar.ch e-mail: philipp.kuhn@sar.ch

Mrs. Irene Geissmann (Board Member)

Phone:  +41 - 56 / 460 60 60

Fax:  +41 - 56 / 460 60 66

Mobile: 

e-mail: irene.geissmann@sar.ch

Hazmat
Hazmat Logistics Ltd.

Unit 2 Mill Farm Business Park, 

Millfield Road, Hounslow, Middlesex. 

TW4 5PY 

Mr Brendan Boucher (MD) Mrs Caroline Felgate (Compliance Manager)

Phone: +44 (0)20 8898 1654 Phone: +44 (0)20 8898 1654

Fax: +44 (0)20 8898 1643 Fax: +44 (0)20 8898 1643

Mobile: Mobile: 

e-mail: brendan.boucher@hazmatlogistics.co.uk e-mail: caroline.felgate@hazmatlogistics.co.uk

website: www.hazmatlogistics.co.uk

UNITED KINGDOM:

SPAIN:

SWITZERLAND:
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Secretary General Administration
Mrs. Kristel Vermeersch Mr. Arno Meinl

KVS & Partners bvba meinl logistic consult

Nederokkerzeelstraat 6 Enzianstrasse 42

B-1910 Berg (Kampenhout) D-68309 Mannheim

Phone: +32 -16 / 65 08 12 Phone: +49 - 621 / 72 25 01

Mobile: +32 - 479 / 99 19 46 Mobile: +49 - 152 / 34 38 97 44

e-mail: kristel.vermeersch@eita.org e-mail: arno.meinl@eita.org

kristel.vermeersch@kvspartners.be arno.meinl@meinl-logistic.de
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